



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	[Publish Date]	Version No.:	V2
----------------------	----------------	--------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	78449203
Name	Mini Gingerbread People
Ingredients	Gingerbread (brown sugar syrup, WHEAT flour, RYE flour, spices, raising agent (ammonium hydrogen carbonate)), Sugar mass (powdered sugar, EGG white, acid (citric acid)).
Allergy Advice: for allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS.	
May contain statements	May contain traces of MILK, PEANUTS and NUTS.
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	Germany
Storage Instructions	Store in cool and dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Spezialitäten Bäckerei Pertzborn GmbH & Co. KG, Rheinstr. 1 D-53560 Vettelschoß
Instructions for use	N/A
<b>Nutrition Labelling: Typical value</b>	per 100g
Energy (kJ/kcal)	1486kJ/350kcal
Fat	0.7g
Of which saturated	0.2g
Carbohydrate	79g
Of which sugars	39g
Fibre	-
Protein	6.7g
Salt	0.04g
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes